ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:

INSTITUTION NAME:

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023
9573
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE COD

CITY: KARACHI
PROVINCE / REGION: SINDH
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

9573-M-2-5115 SHAZIL

9573-M-2-5117  AAYLA SHIZA
9573-M-3-5078 M. BEHROZ MALIK

WAQAR AHMED
TABISH HAREEM
M. FARHAN MALIK

9573-M-4-5020 S. WASIQA MISBAH TARIQ
9573-M-4-5126  DUA FATIMA NAWAB
9573-M-5-5127 ANABIA UMER TUBA IMRAN

9573-M-7-5136 M. MUSTAFA MAHBOOB MAHBOOB HASSAN

7
ICATS CRITERIA:

N o BowWwN

60
60
75
75
75
90
90

48
48
63
71
71
82
82

80.00%
80.00%
84.00%
94.67%
94.67%
91.11%
91.11%

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and

60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction

Page 1of 1



