## **ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS**

**CONTEST NAME:** ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023

**INSTITUTION CODE:** 9573

**INSTITUTION NAME:** ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE COD

CITY: KARACHI
PROVINCE / REGION: SINDH

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
9573-M-2-5115	SHAZIL	WAQAR AHMED	2	60	48	80.00%
9573-M-2-5117	AAYLA SHIZA	TABISH HAREEM	2	60	48	80.00%
9573-M-3-5078	M. BEHROZ MALIK	M. FARHAN MALIK	3	75	63	84.00%
9573-M-4-5020	S. WASIQA	MISBAH TARIQ	4	75	71	94.67%
9573-M-4-5126	DUA FATIMA	NAWAB	4	75	71	94.67%
9573-M-5-5127	ANABIA UMER	TUBA IMRAN	5	90	82	91.11%
9573-M-7-5136	M. MUSTAFA MAHBOOB	MAHBOOB HASSAN	7	90	82	91.11%

7

## **ICATS CRITERIA:**

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and 60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction